10/100M [ & W & ROGET I K 2%

—. MR

10/100M [ 3& W R IH LAOK I SEEF O #82 BrR DT 06 B AR A B2 W] 8 =0 AR 1)
BT i AR G LT 28 A o BT ASE ISR I GET RS [ AR A o 1 4 4, v
4k 10/100Base-TX Fil 100Base-FX PI/NANAI M B . BB AL CHE 25 wmoddl s sE iy R pade LUK
W AR T2 P SEIRE 120 24 UG 4k v LA W (st R B i . ™= Mg
RO T RE, BOUF T IAFE LUK ARAE, A B i it . RE A& T afE . A%,
Bk . SRR, We. [ W B, B ORI Bt PSS Rl g o Bt 0 S R
SRR HE A B A 1P B A W . AR I L AT A e FEA I R AL B
N IGET B . JGEF 3 P 1 s AR F B 4%

. PEARREAT
ST A IEEE802.3 %1 10/100Base-TX il 100Base-FX LA M Fruf
PO RE: JbeT 0 SC. M0 RIA5
CAETT 2 XU SRR A A2 A A 2l Y
SZHFE B MDUMDIX, o b AT i g%
6 /I~ LED $747 23 sl Ak Hi it
e R UTP B L DIRAHR R
PEAEANE T U HLIERT Py B R A X
LIRS -10~50°C
PRI -40~70°C
WEESE: 5%—90%

— AU

m G T HERCRE 10M T2 100M i 5 IR Ak

EHTEB W52 BRI EEER G A M 4%

w G TR AT RO SR S AR 1

R N T S UEE AR, A 2 ol 55 7

TR M AT e AL SR REAL N X RDE LT RIRE L e 2f 3
(Kt te

SACHN G NS g g AT AL A, AL MR RN
HLRI 2%

PDF SCHHi A “pdfFactory” i HMA A #igFifeprint.com.cn



http://www.fineprint.com.cn

DU, & ST L RN &

LS WK | eEED | EED R R R R B AHn it 25
(dBm) (dBm)
WT-8110MC-2 | 1310nm | SC | RJ-45 | -15t0-8 <-33 2km
WT-8110SA-25 | 1310nm | SC | RJ-45 | -13t0o-8 <-37 25km
WT-8110SA-40 | 1310nm | SC | RJ-45 | -8t0-3 <-37 40km
WT-8110SA-60 | 1310nm | SC | RJ45 | -3t00 <-37 60km
WT-8110SA-80 | 1550nm | SC | RJ-45 | -5t0-3 <-37 80km
WT-8110SA-100 | 1550nm | SC | RJ-45 | -3t00 <-37 100km
WT-8110SA-120 | 1550nm | SC | RJ-45 >.1 <-37 120km
i, & AR R 2
LS AN D | O R R O b AHan i 25
(dBm) (dBm)
WT-8110SB-25 [1310/1550nm| SC | RJ-45 | -13t0-8 | <-36 25km
WT-8110SB-40 [1310/1550nm| SC | RJ-45 | -8t0-3 <-36 40km
WT-8110SB-40 [1310/1550nm| SC | RJ-45 | -10t0-5 | <-36 40km
WT-8110SB-60 [1310/1550nm| SC | RJ-45 | -5t0-3 <-36 60km
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